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Summary

E335CJA

GB

REF: 6GVO23IY

DATE: 15/04/2024

Trade Check

MERCEDES 300 SL AUTO BLUE, 1988

Minor issues

All Clear

1

Taxi/PSV Check

Not Checked

1

Recall Check

Not Checked

 Finance

No �nance agreement recorded

 Mileage Reading

No mileage discrepancies

 At Risk

No risk marker recorded

 Write-O�s (MIAFTR)

No write-o� recorded

 Condition Alerts

No condition alerts

 Scrapped

Not scrapped, no VIC recorded

 Stolen

No stolen record
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Description

VRM

E335CJA

VEHICLE

MERCEDES 300 SL AUTO

ENGINE CC

2962 cc

ENGINE SIZE

3.0 Litres

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

2 DOOR CONVERTIBLE

TRANSMISSION

AUTOMATIC

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

BLUE

REG DATE

18/03/1988

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

10398222007652

ENGINE CODE

M3HMULADPHD

POWER

188 BHP

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

4

0-60 MPH

9.4 seconds

TOP SPEED

123 MPH

LAST V5C

08/06/2020

DOORS

2

BODY

CONVERTIBLE

BODY CLASS

CAR

TYPE APPROVAL

M1

WHEEL PLAN

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

Finance

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

15/04/2024

Write O� (MIAFTR)

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

Condition Alerts

CONDITION ALERT

No

Scrapped

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

Stolen

STOLEN

No
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Found 

1

 minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY

No

March 17, 1988 March 18, 1988 March 19, 198812:00 PM 12:00 PM
-1

0

1

MotorCheck has no previous mileage readings available for this vehicle. Whilst the

report shows "No Discrepancy", we strongly recommend you take further steps to

verify the odometer reading of this car.

You can do this by requesting a 'Service History' using the button below and / or

examining any service history or repair receipts evidencing the mileage that are

available with the car.

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK

No

Taxi/PSV Check

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING

Not Checked

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

3

AGE

36 years

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

14

LAST V5C

08/06/2020

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

18/04/2020 N/A 3 years 11 months

3rd

18/04/2020 18/04/2020 1 day

1st - 2nd

18/03/1988 18/04/2020 32 years 1 month

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

No
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No further MOT History could be retrieved for this vehicle

No data available.

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

BLUE

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

No

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

GERMANY

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A

MOT

MOT VALID

N/A

MOT EXPIRY

N/A

REG DATE

N/A

FIRST MOT DUE

N/A

Tax & SORN

Valuation

Based On N/A

Trade Value £0.00

Forecourt Value £0.00

Private Value £0.00

BASIC VALUATION

£0.00
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No warranty information available.

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

Running Costs

TOTAL ESTIMATED

£345

Road Tax * £345

Fuel

Insurance

100%

CO2 N/A

No data available.

Group Rating 1-20 N/A

Group Rating 1-50 N/A

Annual Cost Estimate N/A

ROAD TAX *

FUEL

INSURANCE

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change

in the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

Warranty

Notes

Finance Initial Check: 15/04/2024 12:27, No Finance

15/04/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 15/04/2024 12:27, 3 Previous Keepers found

15/04/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 15/04/2024 12:27, No records found


